4 B

CARL STAHL I_,mmm._.mOIz.__A GROUPS

TRAINING ATTENDANCE LIST

Course Title

- WIRE Rofe

lnrpec Tore

Date : jo-{2 ocT 2022
Venue T RIGIIEw  PERKAIA
Instructor ! GRATCIA Siman JuaTAK
ﬁ ‘ Signature
No Name / Remark
Umu: Day 2 Daj 3 Day 4 Day 5
> A : Pt
1 Slednen SuK .\«ﬁ ) PR\
2 DAtREN Sw(TH A ‘ A
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Instructor Instructor Instructor Instructor Instructor
Sig Sign Sig Sign Sign
Instructor Instructor Instructor Instructor Instructor Instructor
Name Name Name Name Name
GRATCIA- | GRPATCA. (| CpaTCYA-S.
|
=
RP-F03-TRN-02 m_ﬂ... %




